1986 Ninja®
PARTS DIAGRAM
FRONT FORK
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1986 Ninja®
PARTS LIST
FRONT FORK
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET (Ref # 11009) 11009-1477 1
GASKET FORK DRAIN PLG (Ref # 11009A) 44045-002 2
GASKET,FORK CYLINDER (Ref # 11009B) 44045-057 2
BODY-BREATHER,ANTI-DI (Ref # 14070) 14070-1063 1
BODY-BREATHER,ANTI-DI (Ref # 14070A) 14070-1064 1
PLUNGER (Ref # 16016) 16016-1063 2
VALVE AIR (Ref # 16126) 16126-1052 1
BODY-VALVE,FORK,ANTI- (Ref # 16131) 16131-1063 2
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165) 16165-1051 2
CASE (Ref # 32099) 32099-1067 2
BREEDER (Ref # 43056) 43056-003 2
CAP,BREEDER (Ref # 43057) 43057-003 2
RING (Ref # 43058) 43058-1052 2
RING (Ref # 43058A) 43058-1053 2
FORK-FRONT (Ref # 44001) 44001-1599 1
PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44005) 44005-1235 1
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44006) 44006-1235 1
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013) 44013-1219 2
CYLINDER-FORK (Ref # 44022) 44022-1167 2
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026) 44026-1277 2
SEAT-FORK SPRING,LH (Ref # 44029) 44029-1109 1
SEAT-FORK SPRING,RH (Ref # 44029A) 44029-1114 1
HOLDER-FORK UNDER (Ref # 44037) 44037-1167 1
HOLDER-FORK UPPER (Ref # 44039) 44039-1103 1
BUSHING-FRONT FORK,OU (Ref # 44065) 44065-1091 2
BUSHING,FORK PIPE (Ref # 44065A) 92028-1126 2
VALVE-ASSY (Ref # 49116) 49116-1055 2
TUBE-ASSY (Ref # 51044) 51044-1059 1
LABEL,AVDS MARK (Ref # 56030) 56030-1057 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1986 Ninja®
PARTS LIST
FRONT FORK
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL-WARNING,FRONT F (Ref # 56040) 56040-1110 1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92002) 92002-1166 4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92002A) 92002-1289 4
BOLT (Ref # 92002B) 92002-1316 2
BOLT (Ref # 92002C) 92002-1317 2
BOLT,FORK TOP,LH (Ref # 92002D) 92002-1419 1
BOLT,FORK TOP,RH (Ref # 92002E) 92002-1420 1
SCREW,4X8 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1324 2
WASHER,FORK OUT PIPE (Ref # 92022) 92022-1262 2
WASHER (Ref # 92022A) 92022-1598 2
WASHER (Ref # 92022B) 92022-1599 2
WASHER (Ref # 92022C) 92022-1636 2
SNAP RING,FORK OUTER (Ref # 92033) 92033-1047 2
CLAMP,FRONT FORK (Ref # 92037) 92037-1277 2
SEAL-OIL,FORK (Ref # 92049) 92049-1178 2
RING-O,ROD (Ref # 92055) 92055-1369 4
RING-O,ANTI-DIVE UNIT (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1201 4
RING-O (Ref # 92055B) 92055-1250 2
SEAL,FORK (Ref # 92093) 92093-1162 2
BOLT-SOCKET (Ref # 120) 120S0825 6
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220) 220E0414 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.